
45. Rhein Main Neckar Turnier

Ludwigshafen, 27.11.2016

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

29kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Hamza Azimov KSV Hemsbach
SS 10:0

52
1:07

05
SS 2:0

53
 2 10 14 5.III

2 Maximilian Schell WKG Untere Nahe
1:50

01
0:45

03
 0  0  0 9.

3 Nikolaj Vasic KSC Graben-Neudorf
SS 4:0

54
SS 8:0

52
0:20

01
SS 15:6

55
 3 15 27 2.I

4 Luis John VFK 07 Schifferstadt
0:20

03 Fr
1:05

05
 0  0  4 7.

5 Raphael Trautwein AV Zella-Mehlis
Fr

SS 6:2

51
SS 3:4

54
3:33

03
 2 10 15 4.II

Pool B

1 Robin Willer KSC Friesenheim
1:15

02
PS 18:8

33
0:25

04
 1  3 18 6.III

2 Nikan Jafari Gorzini ASV Mainz 1888
TÜ 17:0

41
0:30

04
 1  4 17 3.II

3 Abdullah Pashaev Liege Sultan
1:55

04
4:00

11
 0  1  8 8.

4 John Keterling KSC Graben-Neudorf
TÜ 16:0

43
SS 4:0

52
SS 4:0

51
 3 14 24 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

5-3 Raphael Trautwein - Nikolaj Vasic

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Hamza Azimov KSV Hemsbach 5 5.SS 2:0

Pool B 1 Robin Willer KSC Friesenheim 0 6.00:20

Pool A 5 Raphael Trautwein AV Zella-Mehlis 1 4.04:00

Pool B 2 Nikan Jafari Gorzini ASV Mainz 1888 3 3.PS 4:18

Pool A 3 Nikolaj Vasic KSC Graben-Neudorf 1 2.02:10

Pool B 4 John Keterling KSC Graben-Neudorf 4 1.TÜ 2:19
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